logo

NTDB id 206525 BSF20 RS09705 WP 003151385.1
NTDB id 130 BSU 35500 NP 391430.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 206525 BSF20 RS09705 WP 003151385.1
NTDB id 130 BSU 35500 NP 391430.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 206525 BSF20 RS09705 WP 003151385.1
NTDB id 130 BSU 35500 NP 391430.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 206525 BSF20 RS09705 WP 003151385.1
NTDB id 130 BSU 35500 NP 391430.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 206525 BSF20 RS09705 WP 003151385.1
NTDB id 130 BSU 35500 NP 391430.1
consensus

ORELIEELKUNOANENEL HLEV TR RLYE

P A—

Pt rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr ot

AL EREESORE LA R FR ) R LRI

ADAQAKQDFGLRIIEAQEEERKRVSREIHDGPAQMLANVMMRSELIERIFRDRGINEDGFQEI NLRQNVRNALYEVRRII
ADAQAKQDFGLRITEAQEEERKRVSREIHDGPAQOMLANVMMRSELIERIFRDRGIMEDGFQEI NLRQNVRNALYEVRRII
PELE e et b rrrrrrrrrnt

M LT TR R | STt A T

YDLRPMALDDLGLIPTLRKYLYTTEEYNGKVKIHFQCIG TEMMRLAPQFEVALFRLAQEAV NALKHSESEEITVKVE
YDLRPMALDDLGLIPTLRKYLYTTEEYNGKVKIHFQCIG TEMNRLAPQFEVALFRLAQEAV NALKHSESEEITVKVE

TP KA e L AL KT LS
R R

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

80

160
160

240
240

320
320



